Blair County Costs, Fines and Restitution Amounts Collected

Amount Collected Amount Collected Amount Collected Amount Collected
for County in 2008 | for County in 2009 | for Countyin 2010 | for County in 2011
December 47,790.37 55,277.29 62,477.57 99,627.75
January 52,330.86 65,012.56 63,330.16 72,609.01
February 61,365.29 67,152.40 94,059.77 110,307.30
March 55,747.87 75,648.53 71,865.13 117,167.69
April 56,428.48 67,835.68 63,353.04
May 55,359.59 56,250.25 61,069.12
June 53,362.58 68,146.21 78,728.14
July 50,621.99 77,075.89 70,286.35
August 47,267.70 65,974.73 74,236.28
September 51,723.04 77,901.79 77,877.97
October 53,717.03 67,371.81 94,018.24
November 48,478.36 59,613.38 78,939.52
TOTALS: 634,193.16 803,260.52 890,241.29 399,711.75




Blair County Costs, Fines and Restitution Amounts Collected

Amount Collected
for State in 2008

Amount Collected
for State in 2009

Amount Collected
for State in 2010

Amount Collected
for State in 2011

December 45,516.94 55,205.26 58,512.75 77,021.12
January 49,895.75 60,188.92 62,078.88 71,674.42
February 73,470.60 69,867.66 83,567.35 92,827.46

March 60,022.47 68,804.92 83,090.86 93,358.04
April 58,021.25 68,647.74 69,569.11
May 60,096.75 58,720.61 72,736.84
June 54,860.79 71,962.16 74,238.76
July 60,355.09 76,625.75 70,648.76
August 55,462.16 70,364.60 65,993.84

September 53,995.90 69,736.47 76,042.62
October 62,265.15 67,370.90 73,203.25

November 49,526.90 65,323.31 63,186.28
TOTALS: 683,489.75 802,818.30 852,869.30 334,881.04




Blair County Costs, Fines and Restitution Amounts Collected

Amount Collected
for Restitution in 2008

Amount Collected
for Restitution in 2009

Amount Collected
for Restitution in 2010

Amount Collected
for Restitution in 2011

December 55,574.45 76,108.47 94,968.73 71,540.07
January 49,959.05 57,594.49 54,682.85 82,794.42
February 62,039.56 94,235.50 69,371.30 91,072.92

March 79,029.85 94,753.27 72,098.45 51,191.44
April 52,160.05 78,607.88 89,795.90
May 121,684.46 92,078.23 78,910.92
June 60,183.22 53,064.19 65,319.82
July 75,609.47 66,528.07 69,244.63
August 69,837.67 50,564.19 110,890.69

September 75,073.14 62,438.47 99,112.44
October 70,937.51 74,689.85 45,978.14

November 68,226.50 146,880.25 77,107.81
TOTALS: 840,314.93 947,542.86 927,481.68 296,598.85




Blair County Costs, Fines and Restitution Amounts Collected for Miscellaneous Fees 2011

Amount Collected
for Supervision Fee

Amount Collected
for Random Testing

Amount Collected
for Booking Center

Amount Collected
Transportation

December

23,791.18

970.37

5,951.93

1,656.74

January

20,154.67

886.42

8,331.24

1,766.82

February

24,382.57

840.03

10,283.36

2,066.76

March

24,608.49

981.20

12,153.26

1,973.11

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

TOTALS:

92,936.91

3,678.02

36,719.79

7,463.43




Blair County

y Costs, Fines and Restitution Totals
Total Amount Total Amount Total Amount Total Epay
Collected in 2009 Collected in 2010 Collected in 2011 Collections in 2011
December 234,506.75 215,959.05 322,068.60 13,815.68
January 237,550.95 180,091.89 286,392.95 13,885.45
February 283,543.89 246,998.42 375,770.24 22,247.51
March 304,216.50 227,054.44 345,673.15 24,289.84
April 274,931.78 222,718.05
May 263,450.46 212,716.88
June 254,184.62 292,908.13
July 284,532.66 287,819.56
August 238,894.42 311,222.48
September 270,663.02 324,853.36
October 271,148.06 281,414.25
November 338,329.47 275,863.17
TOTALS: 3,255,952.58 3,079,619.68 1,329,904.90 74,238.48




