Blair County Costs, Fines and Restitution Amounts Collected				
	Amount Collected for County in 2008	Amount Collected for County in 2009	Amount Collected for County in 2010	Amount Collected for County in 2011
December	47,790.37	55,277.29	62,477.57	99,627.75
January	52,330.86	65,012.56	63,330.16	72,609.01
February	61,365.29	67,152.40	94,059.77	110,307.30
March	55,747.87	75,648.53	71,865.13	117,167.69
April	56,428.48	67,835.68	63,353.04	
May	55,359.59	56,250.25	61,069.12	
June	53,362.58	68,146.21	78,728.14	
July	50,621.99	77,075.89	70,286.35	
August	47,267.70	65,974.73	74,236.28	
September	51,723.04	77,901.79	77,877.97	
October	53,717.03	67,371.81	94,018.24	
November	48,478.36	59,613.38	78,939.52	
TOTALS:	634,193.16	803,260.52	890,241.29	399,711.75

Blair County Costs, Fines and Restitution Amounts Collected				
	Amount Collected for State in 2008	Amount Collected for State in 2009	Amount Collected for State in 2010	Amount Collected for State in 2011
December	45,516.94	55,205.26	58,512.75	77,021.12
January	49,895.75	60,188.92	62,078.88	71,674.42
February	73,470.60	69,867.66	83,567.35	92,827.46
March	60,022.47	68,804.92	83,090.86	93,358.04
April	58,021.25	68,647.74	69,569.11	
May	60,096.75	58,720.61	72,736.84	
June	54,860.79	71,962.16	74,238.76	
July	60,355.09	76,625.75	70,648.76	
August	55,462.16	70,364.60	65,993.84	
September	53,995.90	69,736.47	76,042.62	
October	62,265.15	67,370.90	73,203.25	
November	49,526.90	65,323.31	63,186.28	
TOTALS:	683,489.75	802,818.30	852,869.30	334,881.04

Blair County Costs, Fines and Restitution Amounts Collected				
	Amount Collected for Restitution in 2008	Amount Collected for Restitution in 2009	Amount Collected for Restitution in 2010	Amount Collected for Restitution in 2011
December	55,574.45	76,108.47	94,968.73	71,540.07
January	49,959.05	57,594.49	54,682.85	82,794.42
February	62,039.56	94,235.50	69,371.30	91,072.92
March	79,029.85	94,753.27	72,098.45	51,191.44
April	52,160.05	78,607.88	89,795.90	
May	121,684.46	92,078.23	78,910.92	
June	60,183.22	53,064.19	65,319.82	
July	75,609.47	66,528.07	69,244.63	
August	69,837.67	50,564.19	110,890.69	
September	75,073.14	62,438.47	99,112.44	
October	70,937.51	74,689.85	45,978.14	
November	68,226.50	146,880.25	77,107.81	
TOTALS:	840,314.93	947,542.86	927,481.68	296,598.85

## Blair County Costs, Fines and Restitution Amounts Collected for Miscellaneous Fees 2011

	Amount Collected for Supervision Fee	Amount Collected for Random Testing	Amount Collected for Booking Center	Amount Collected Transportation
December	23,791.18	970.37	5,951.93	1,656.74
January	20,154.67	886.42	8,331.24	1,766.82
February	24,382.57	840.03	10,283.36	2,066.76
March	24,608.49	981.20	12,153.26	1,973.11
April				
May				
June				
July				
August				
September				
October				
November				
TOTALS:	92,936.91	3,678.02	36,719.79	7,463.43

## **Blair County Costs, Fines and Restitution Totals**

	Total Amount Collected in 2009	Total Amount Collected in 2010	Total Amount Collected in 2011	Total Epay Collections in 2011
December	234,506.75	215,959.05	322,068.60	13,815.68
January	237,550.95	180,091.89	286,392.95	13,885.45
February	283,543.89	246,998.42	375,770.24	22,247.51
March	304,216.50	227,054.44	345,673.15	24,289.84
April	274,931.78	222,718.05		
May	263,450.46	212,716.88		
June	254,184.62	292,908.13		
July	284,532.66	287,819.56		
August	238,894.42	311,222.48		
September	270,663.02	324,853.36		
October	271,148.06	281,414.25		
November	338,329.47	275,863.17		
TOTALS:	3,255,952.58	3,079,619.68	1,329,904.90	74,238.48